Records du club
INDOOR

Etat: 31.12.2024




HOMMES

50m

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche
Poids

Relais

4 x 200m

106,7
106,7

7.26kg

5.86 CH
6.61
20.99
46.54
1°18.80
1'50.02
2'26.22
3'48.57
8'13.81
6.81
7.75
7.45
14.85
2.12
5.20
15.30

1'22.57

Mancini Pascal
Mancini Pascal
Widmer Kevin
Clerc Laurent
Low Beer Louis
Low Beer Louis
Jaeger Joaquim
Morath Pierre
Morath Pierre
Millet Jérbme
Mazou Hakim
Gianfrancesco Carlo

Mallet Louis

Bregnac Nicolas
Aebischer Daniel
Chapuis Yvan

1989
1989
1970
1972
2004
2004
1996
1970
1970
1969
1970
1976
2000
1978
1957
1971

Widmer Kevin, Clerc Laurent, Gazeau
Frédéric, Gay-Balmaz Pierre-André

Aigle
Paris (FR)
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin

Karlsruhe (GER)

Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin

Macolin

17.01.2010
05.03.2011
01.02.1998
07.02.1999
04.02.2023
27.01.2024
02.02.2020
12.02.1995
19.02.1995
12.02.1995
15.02.1998
25.02.1996
27.02.2022
23.02.1997
07.02.1988
20.02.2010

07.02.1988



FEMMES
50m

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur

Perche
Poids

Relais

4 x 200m

6.71

7.47

23.73

53.18

1°47.98
2°02.27
2’47.96
4’28.75
9’34.41

84 7.33
84 8.77
6.33

12.02

1.70

3.45
4kg 11.38

1'40.61

Ischer Natacha

Lussi Joyce

Hermet Laetita
Simasotchi Corinne
Simasotchi Corinne
Horner Savannah
Pellaud Rachel
Andorra Melina
Notz-Umberg Vera
Notz-Umberg Vera
Palamara Marie-Anne
Palamara Marie-Anne
Devaud Emmanuelle
Odier Shelby

Schmidt Nathalie
Limbert Zofia

Schurch Iris

Groubel Prisca

1974
2002
1994
1971
1971
2010
1995
2001
1976
1976
1979
1979
1975
2004
1967
2005
1994
1980

Ischer Natacha, Alli Betty, Vadde Agneés,

Lelong Valérie

Genéve

Aigle

Macolin
Eaubonne (FR)
Macolin

Macolin
Belgrade (SRB)
Macolin
Macolin

Macolin
Genéve
Macolin

Macolin
Sheffield (GBR)
Macolin

Macolin

St Gall

Genéve

Macolin

05.02.1998
15.01.2022
18.02.2017
23.01.2000
30.01.2000
28.01.2024
13.02.2024
24.02.2019
08.02.2004
26.02.2006
22.01.2000
02.02.2002
12.02.2000
26.02.2023
21.02.1988
28.01.2023
16.02.2020
22.02.2003

23.01.1998



U23 M

50m

60m

200m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

50m haies 106,7
60m haies 106,7
Longueur

Triple saut
Hauteur

Perche

Poids 7.26kg

5.86 CH
6.61 CH
21.13
51.19
1°18.80
1'50.02
2'26.28
3'58.23
8'26.26
7.40
8.20
7.45
14.85
2.12
4.80
14m04

Mancini Pascal
Mancini Pascal
Mumenthaler Timothé
Akakpo Wely

Low Beer Louis

Low Beer Louis

Low Beer Louis
Bontorno Tobias
Lyon Julien

Nicole Stan
Petitjean Philippe
Gianfrancesco Carlo
Mallet Louis
Bregnac Ncolas
Dallenbach Keanu
Salzmann Urs

1989
1989
2002
1985
2004
2004
2004
2003
1989
2000
1997
1976
2000
1978
2000
1967

Aigle
Paris (FR)
St Gall
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
St Gall

St Gall
Aigle

St Gall
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Ovronnaz

17.01.2010
05.03.2011
18.02.2024
19.02.2005
04.02.2023
27.01.2024
26.02.2023
17.02.2024
20.02.2011
19.01.2020
17.02.2019
25.02.1996
27.02.2022
23.02.1997
23.02.2019
18.02.1989



U23 W

50m

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
3000m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur

Perche
Poids

Relais

4 x 200m

84
84

4kg

6.71
7.67
25.45
57.24
1'47.98
2°09.09
2'47.96
9'55.90
7.33
8.82
5.61
12.02
1.70

3.10
11.23

1'47.84

Lussi Joyce

Hermet Laetita
Hermet Laetitia
Antonini Gaelle
Horner Savannah
Lalor Simone
Andorra Melina

Reix Charat Jeanne
Palamara Marie-Anne
Palamara Marie-Anne
Martins Jessica

Odier Shelby

Schmidt Nathalie
Limbert Zofia
Malzacher Aude
Groubel Prisca

2002
1994
1994
1983
2010
2001
2001
2000
1979
1979
1988
2004
1967
2005
2003
1980

Michel Juline, Boye Karla, Riecanova

Véronika, Pusterla Natacha

Aigle
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
St Gall
Macolin
St Gall
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin

Sheffield (GBR)

Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve

Macolin

15.01.2022
06.02.2016
24.02.2013
06.02.2005
28.01.2024
18.02.2023
24.02.2019
18.02.2023
22.01.2000
11.02.2001
19.02.2005
26.02.2023
21.02.1988
28.01.2023
23.02.2020
10.02.2002

28.01.2005



U20 M

50m

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
1500m
3000m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche
Poids

99,1
99,1

6kg

5.90 CH
6.86
22.10
51.24
1'18.80
1'51.49
2'26.28
4°05.99
10'00.92
7.03
8.33
7.08
13.98
212
4.80
13.19

Nabe Cédric
Nabe Cédric
Deléglise Raphaél
Akakpo Wely

Low Beer Louis
Low Beer Louis
Low Beer Louis
Muller Marc
McLaren Alain
Nicole Stan
Nicole Stan
Widmer Kylian
Turner Adrien
Bregnac Ncolas
Dallenbach Keanu
Masungi Sasha

1983
1983
1986
1985
2004
2004
2004
1964
1985
2000
2000
2002
2005
1978
2000
2003

Faverges (FR)

Macolin

Aubiere (FR)

Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Aigle
Macolin
Macolin
St Gall
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin

06.01.2002
03.02.2002
15.01.2005
08.02.2004
04.02.2023
27.02.2002
26.02.2023
07.02.1982
23.02.2003
20.01.2019
24.02.2019
21.02.2021
18.02.2024
23.02.1997
23.02.2019
29.01.2022



U20 W

50m

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
3000m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche
Poids

Relais

4 x 200m

84
84

4kg

6.74
7.71
25.45
58.92
1'47.98
2'20.07
2'47.96
9'55.90
7.95
8.85
5.61
12.02
1.70
3.10
9.53

1'47.84

Lussi Joyce
Hermet Laetita
Hermet Laetitia
Guindo Nadja
Horner Savannah
Horner Thayna
Andorra Melina
Reix Charat Jeanne
Robatel Sandy
Schmidt Isabelle
Martins Jessica
Odier Shelby
Limbert Zofia
Malzacher Aude
Bouchet Alessia

2002
1994
1994
2005
2010
2000
2001
2000
1984
1971
1988
2004
2005
2003
1990

Michel Juline, Boye Karla, Riecanova

Véronika, Pusterla Natacha

Aigle
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
St Gall
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin

Sheffield (GBR)

Macolin
Macolin
Macolin

Macolin

20.01.2019
16.02.2013
24.02.2013
24.02.2024
28.01.2024
28.01.2017
24.02.2019
18.02.2023
09.02.2003
21.02.1988
19.02.2005
26.02.2023
28.01.2023
23.02.2020
02.02.2008

28.01.2005



Uuig M

50m

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
1500m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche
Poids
Heptathlon

91,4
91,4

5kg

5.96 CH
6.89
22.14
52.67
1’34.45
1’53.03 CH
2'33.13
4’'20.15
7.05
8.25
6.78
13.07
1.90
4.71
13.17
3955 pts

Sunier Benjamin
Sunier Benjamin
Bello Yanier
Williams Kai
Barbey Sevann
Low Beer Louis
Low Beer Louis
Linder Eric
Cergneux Julien
Cergneux Julien
Gianfrancesco Carlo
Labdiedo Fatah
Turner Adrien
Dallenbach Keanu
Sauvin Silas
Haueter Alexandre

1987
1987
1995
2002
2007
2004
2004
1972
1996
1996
1976
1986
2005
2000
2005
1994

Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Aigle
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
St Gall
Aigle

St Gall

7.67/5.88/11.89/1.61/9.17/3.00/307.01

28.01.2004
07.02.2004
26.02.2012
27.01.2019
30.01.2022
06.02.2021
31.01.2021
22.01.1989
20.01.2013
24.02.2013
14.02.1993
16.02.2003
29.01.2022
11.02.2017
15.01.2022
14.02.2010



Ui W

50m

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
3000m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche
Poids
Pentathlon

Relais

4 x 200m

76,2
76,2

3kg

6.74
7.85
25.60
60.42
1'47.98
2'20.07
2'59.40
9'565.90
7.99
8.92
5.61
11.37
1.65
3.10
11.92
3896 pts

1'47.84

Lussi Joyce
Lussi Joyce

Martins Jessica
Nicholson Eilidh
Horner Savannah
Horner Thayna
Andorra Melina
Reix Charat Jeanne
Odier Shelby
Martins Jessica
Martins Jessica
Odier Shelby
Limbert Zofia
Malzacher Aude
Martins Jessica

Martins Jessica
8.99/1.56/11.92/5.56/2'28.71

2002
2002
1988
2003
2010
2000
2001
2000
2004
1988
1988
2004
2005
2003
1988
1988

Michel Juline, Boye Karla, Riecanova

Véronika, Pusterla Natacha

Aigle
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
St Gall
St Gall
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Aigle
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin

Macolin

20.01.2019
26.01.2019
13.02.2005
22.02.2020
28.01.2024
28.01.2017
11.02.2018
18.02.2023
06.02.2020
13.02.2005
19.02.2005
23.02.2020
09.01.2022
23.02.2020
26.02.2005
26.02.2005

28.01.2005



Uui6 M

50m

60m
200m
600m
1000m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche
Poids
Tétrathlon

84
84

4kg

6.27
7.14 CH
24.95
1’34.45
2'38.86
7.75
9.07
6.39
10.29
1.75
3.70
13.79
2533 pts

Sunier Benjamin
Bello Yanier
Sunier Benjamin
Barbey Sevann
Low Beer Louis
Cergneux Julien
Haueter Alexandre
Haueter Alexandre
Mallet Louis
Cergneux Julien
Dallenbach Keanu
Haueter Alexandre
Haueter Alexandre

1987
1995
1987
2007
2004
1996
1994
1994
2000
1996
2000
1994
1994

8.07/11.56/5.29/3'10.66

Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin

15.02.2001
28.02.2010
10.02.2001
30.01.2022
24.02.2019
02.02.2011
31.01.2009
01.03.2009
29.01.2014
27.02.2011
22.02.2015
01.03.2009
23.02.2008



Ui6 W

50m

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
50m haies
60m haies
Longueur
Triple saut
Hauteur
Perche
Poids
Tétrathlon

76,2
76,2

3kg

6.94
7.92
22.99
69.16
1'47.98
2'31.77
3'08.99
8.06
9.63
5.22
10.86
1.63
2.81
9.52
2296 pts

De Pasquale Lara

Curtet Malia

Horner Jessica
Leone Sylvia
Horner Savannah
Horner Samylla
Morath Juliette
Gianoncelli Laurianne
Sistovaris Anthéa
Guindo Nadja
Soares Juliana
Sistovaris Anthéa
Rohrbasser Saskia

Boye Karla

De Pasquale Lara

2004
2009
1973
1973
2010
2001
2002
1984
1995
2005
2004
1995
2004
1990
2004

8.16/4.93/6.89/3'44.24

Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin

07.02.2019
10.02.2024
07.02.1988
25.01.1987
28.01.2024
07.02.2016
21.02.2016
27.02.1999
28.02.2010
27.01.2019
24.02.2019
28.02.2010
07.02.2019
26.02.2005
24.02.2018



Ui4 M

50m

60m
600m
1000m
50m haies
Longueur
Hauteur
Perche
Poids
Tétrathlon

76,2

3kg

7.10
8.34
1’50.99
312.77
8.94
5.19
1.56
1.91
11.61
2355 pts

Conrad Roméo
Haueter Alexandre
Barbey Sevann
Ranéda Martial
Danzo Leonardo
Haueter Alexandre
Riboni Livio
Cassayre Luke
Haueter Alexandre
Haueter Alexandre

1992
1994
2007
1989
2000
1994
2009
2007
1994
1994

8.34/5.19/11.61/321.30

Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve
Macolin
Genéve
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin

12.02.2005
04.03.2007
26.01.2020
24.02.2002
23.01.2013
04.03.2007
20.01.2022
07.02.2019
04.03.2007
04.03.2007



U114 W

50m

60m
400m
600m
1000m
50m haies
Longueur
Hauteur
Perche
Poids
Tétrathlon

76,2

3kg

7.11
8.31
69.58
1'52.42
3'24.32
8.48
5.08
1.42
1.80
8.58
2188 pts

Curtet Davina

Ben Sabeur Lina
Horner Jessica
Ruffieux Fanny
Morath Juliette

Ben Sabeur Lina
Curtet Davina
Seydoux Coralie
Gillieron Juliette
Magnenat Stéphanie
Magnenat Stéphanie

2011
2007
1973
2011
2002
2007
2011
1998
1997
1995
1995

8.69/4.94/8.58 /358.28

Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Macolin
New-York (USA)
Genéve
Geneéve
Genéve
Genéve
Macolin
Macolin

25.01.2024
26.01.2020
26.01.1986
29.01.2023
25.01.2014
29.01.2020
25.01.2024
26.01.2011
17.01.2009
23.02.2008
23.02.2008



Uiz M

50m

60m
1000m
50m haies
Longueur
Hauteur

Poids
Tétrathlon

76,2

2.5kg

7.55
8.98
3'23.59
9.49
4.65
1.30
1.30
9.58
1572 pts

Riboni Livio 2009
Ranéda Martial 1989
Ranéda Martial 1989
Riboni Livio 2009
Maillard Samy 1999
Burkhardt Lucas 1998
Riboni Livio 2009
Bissat Dylane 1999
Ranéda Martial 1989

8.98/4.10/4.86/323.59

Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve
Genéve
Genéve
Genéve
Genéve
Macolin

29.01.2020
20.01.2000
20.02.2000
26.02.2020
29.01.2020
17.01.2009
29.01.2020
17.01.2010
20.02.2000



Ui2 w

50m

60m
1000m
50m haies
Longueur
Hauteur
Poids
Tétrathlon

76,2

2.5kg

7.38
8.77
3'40.68
10.60
4.47
1.25
6.68
1939 pts

Curtet Malia

Scilipoti Sebastianna
Scilipoti Sebastianna
Sorg Léonore
Scilipoti Sebastianna
Curtet Malia

Scilipoti Sebastianna
Scilipoti Sebastianna

2009
2003
2003
2010
2003
2009
2003
2003

8.77/4.10/6.32/ 3'40.68

Genéve
Macolin
Macolin
Genéve
Genéve
Genéve
Genéve
Macolin

29.01.2020
01.03.2014
01.03.2014
26.02.2020
22.01.2014
29.01.2020
22.01.2014
01.03.2014



Uuio M

50m
Longueur

Hauteur
Poids

2.5kg

8.23 Tresch Joél
3.97 Ntah Calvin
0.90 De Pury Roland
4.47 De Pury Roland

2010
2012
1995
1995

Genéve
Genéve
Genéve
Genéve

30.01.2019
26.02.2020
28.02.2004
28.02.2024



Uio w

50m 7.89 Scilipoti Sebastianna 2003 Genéve 25.01.2012
Longueur 4.17 Scilipoti Sebastianna 2003 Geneve 25.01.2012
Poids 2.5 kg 2.99 Scilipoti Sebastianna 2003 Geneve 26.01.2011



